
#28 Women's Weight Throw
11:00 AM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Billie MARTIN SR DePaul 19.81m 65' 0" 19.03 19.81 19.11 19.65 FOUL FOUL

2 Shiloh CORRALES-NELSON SR Notre Dame 17.79m 58' 41 /2 16.79 17.44 FOUL FOUL 17.79 FOUL

3 Noelle MALKAMAKI SR DePaul 16.17m 53' 03 /4 16.05 16.15 16.17 FOUL FOUL 15.78

4 Emma ALBANO JR Notre Dame 16.11m 52' 101 /4 FOUL 16.11 15.56 15.52 15.92 FOUL

5 Aubrey BRINKMAN SO Lewis 14.71m 48' 31 /4 13.48 13.96 13.71 14.11 13.73 14.71

6 Clayre SHAVER SR Eastern Illinoi 14.33m 47' 01 /4 FOUL 12.30 FOUL 13.84 FOUL 14.33

7 Gracie COX JR Eastern Illinoi 14.13m 46' 41 /4 12.64 12.99 13.30 14.13 FOUL FOUL

8 Jenna GRZESKOWIAK SR Eastern Illinoi 13.81m 45' 33 /4 13.64 13.81 FOUL 13.09 13.47 FOUL

9 Ore OLUSI FR Notre Dame 13.10m 42' 113 /4 FOUL 13.10 FOUL FOUL 12.56 11.80

10 Lauren WATTAWA FR Lewis 10.28m 33' 83 /4 10.22 10.28 FOUL

#27 Men's Weight Throw

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Blake KUSKY SR Notre Dame 19.17m 62' 103 /4 17.60 17.90 18.35 17.66 18.93 19.17

2 Michael SHOAF SR Notre Dame 19.07m 62' 63 /4 18.76 18.44 18.13 18.65 FOUL 19.07

3 Matthew GLADIEUX JR Eastern Illinoi 18.11m 59' 5" 17.39 17.27 17.66 18.11

4 Levi GRAHAM SO Lewis 17.65m 57' 11" FOUL 16.55 17.64 17.65 FOUL

5 Robert FEENEY SR Notre Dame 17.64m 57' 101 /2 16.29 17.34 16.87 17.37 17.64

6 Matthew TEAGUE SO Notre Dame 16.59m 54' 51 /4 16.16 16.55 16.59 FOUL

7 Sam BRADBURY SO Eastern Illinoi 16.29m 53' 51 /2 14.40 FOUL FOUL 16.29

8 Ben CONDRIN Unattached 15.45m 50' 81 /4 15.45 14.71 FOUL FOUL

9 Gyasi BOISSON SR Lewis 15.32m 50' 31 /4 14.12 14.15 15.32 FOUL FOUL

10 Alex STOUT FR Eastern Illinoi 13.89m 45' 7" 13.45 13.11 13.89

11 Zach PETKO FR Notre Dame 13.83m 45' 41 /2 FOUL 13.83

12 Thomas GOGGIN JR DePaul 13.45m 44' 11 /2 FOUL 13.45

Bradley OLYSAV SR Eastern Illinoi NM FOUL

Ian COX SR DePaul NM

Jacob MAXWELL FR Eastern Illinoi NM

#22 Women's Long Jump
12:00 PM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Denise HERNANDEZ SO Lewis 5.60m 18' 41 /2 5.57 (+0.0) 5.51 (+0.0) 5.60 (+0.0)  (+0.0)  (+0.0)  (+0.0)

2 Ellis WEEKLEY FR Notre Dame 5.60m 18' 41 /2 5.44 (+0.0) 5.39 (+0.0) 5.31 (+0.0) 5.60 (+0.0) 5.52 (+0.0) 5.41 (+0.0)

3 Kendall BURGESS JR Notre Dame 5.48m 17' 113 /4 FOUL 5.26 (+0.0) 5.35 (+0.0) 5.31 (+0.0) 5.22 (+0.0) 5.48 (+0.0)

4 Holly VOGT SR Eastern Illinoi 5.20m 17' 03 /4 5.04 (+0.0) 5.06 (+0.0) 5.11 (+0.0) 5.03 (+0.0) 5.20 (+0.0) FOUL

5 Reese SANDERS SO Notre Dame 5.16m 16' 111 /4 5.06 (+0.0) 4.98 (+0.0) 5.16 (+0.0) 4.90 (+0.0) 5.04 (+0.0) 4.81 (+0.0)

6 Aurore MUR JR Lewis 5.13m 16' 10" FOUL 5.13 (+0.0) 5.05 (+0.0)  (+0.0)  (+0.0)  (+0.0)

7 Gabriella ZELLER FR Notre Dame 4.99m 16' 41 /2 3.75 (+0.0) 4.97 (+0.0) 4.84 (+0.0) 4.66 (+0.0) FOUL 4.99 (+0.0)

8 Susan GRUSZKA SR Eastern Illinoi 4.86m 15' 111 /2 4.81 (+0.0) 4.62 (+0.0) 4.57 (+0.0) 4.86 (+0.0) 4.85 (+0.0) 4.84 (+0.0)

9 Jordyn SHOWERS SR DePaul 4.72m 15' 6" 4.72 (+0.0) 4.61 (+0.0) 4.53 (+0.0) 4.71 (+0.0) 4.59 (+0.0) FOUL

10 Brynlee KEERAN SO Lewis 4.66m 15' 31 /2 4.66 (+0.0) 4.50 (+0.0) 4.63 (+0.0)

11 Aliza VAN DEN ELZEN SR Lewis 4.54m 14' 103 /4 4.34 (+0.0) FOUL 4.54 (+0.0)

12 Kaitlyn HUTCHINSON FR Lewis 4.39m 14' 5" FOUL 4.39 (+0.0) 4.34 (+0.0)
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#21 Men's Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Ramsey HUNT SR Eastern Illinoi 6.92m 22' 81 /2 6.56 (+0.0) 6.79 (+0.0) FOUL 6.92 (+0.0)  (+0.0)  (+0.0)

2 Gregory DOWNS SR Eastern Illinoi 6.70m 21' 113 /4 FOUL FOUL 6.63 (+0.0) 6.70 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL

3 Zach OLENEK SR Lewis 6.44m 21' 11 /2 FOUL 6.44 (+0.0) FOUL  (+0.0)  (+0.0)  (+0.0)

4 Aiden MEYER SR Eastern Illinoi 6.22m 20' 5" FOUL 6.14 (+0.0) 6.14 (+0.0) 6.22 (+0.0) 5.58 (+0.0) 5.73 (+0.0)

#19 Men's Pole Vault
12:30 PM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3.75 3.90 4.05 4.20 4.35 4.50 4.65 4.80

2J Nolan BLACHOWSKI JR Notre Dame 4.65m 15' 3" --- --- --- --- --- --- O XXX

2 Declan RITZENTHALER SR Eastern Illinoi 4.65m 15' 3" --- --- --- --- --- --- O XXX

3 Nicholas STANISLAUS SO Lewis 4.35m 14' 31 /4 --- --- --- XO O XXX

4 Kevin COUSINS JR Lewis 4.35m 14' 31 /4 --- --- --- --- XO XXX

5 Zac STOUT SO Eastern Illinoi 4.20m 13' 91 /4 --- --- XXO XO XXX

6 Joey ZAYSZLY SR Notre Dame 4.05m 13' 31 /2 XO O O XXX

Charlie RICKERSON JR Lewis NH XXX

#20 Women's Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3.45 3.60 3.75

1 Olivia FABRY SR Notre Dame 3.60m 11' 93 /4 O XO XXX

2 Brynlee KEERAN SO Lewis 3.60m 11' 93 /4 XO XO XXX

#17 Men's High Jump
12:30 PM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03 2.06

1 Elijah SKUTT JR Eastern Illinoi 2.03m 6' 73 /4 PPP O O O XXO XXX

2 Porter CONROY JR Eastern Illinoi 1.93m 6' 4" PPP XO O XXX

3 Patrick DIAKITE SO DePaul 1.83m 6' 0" O XXX

Landon WEBB FR Eastern Illinoi NH XXX

#18 Women's High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68 1.70 1.72

1 Karmen KUROWICKA FR Lewis 1.70m 5' 7" PPP PPP PPP XO O XO XXO X

2 Amelia BARRINGTON FR DePaul 1.58m 5' 21 /4 O O O O XXX

2 Alaina BRADY JR Notre Dame 1.58m 5' 21 /4 PPP O O O

4 Aine RONAN FR Lewis 1.43m 4' 81 /4 XO XXX

Aliza VAN DEN ELZEN SR Lewis NH PPP XXX

Madison SCHMIDT JR Notre Dame NH PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP XXX

#24 Women's Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Aurore MUR JR Lewis 11.59m 38' 01 /4 FOUL 11.54 (+0.0) FOUL 11.56 (+0.0) 11.59 (+0.0) FOUL

Jordyn SHOWERS SR DePaul NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

Taryn TARQUIN JR Eastern Illinoi NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
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#23 Men's Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Keegan ZACK SR Lewis 13.93m 45' 81 /2 13.29 (+0.0) 13.81 (+0.0) 13.93 (+0.0)  (+0.0)  (+0.0)  (+0.0)

2 Drew SMITH JR Eastern Illinoi 13.39m 43' 111 /4 FOUL 13.39 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL FOUL 13.32 (+0.0)

3 Nikolas CARDILLO FR Lewis 13.39m 43' 111 /4 13.39 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 13.18 (+0.0) FOUL  (+0.0)

Kevin DANOWSKI SO Lewis NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

#26 Women's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Jadin O'BRIEN JR Notre Dame 14.79m 48' 61 /4 14.16 14.22 14.52 14.38 13.95 14.79

2 Maura KIMMEL Unattached 14.29m 46' 103 /4 14.29

3 Shiloh CORRALES-NELSON SR Notre Dame 14.09m 46' 23 /4 FOUL 14.09 FOUL FOUL FOUL 13.99

4 Kash ALLEN JR DePaul 13.99m 45' 103 /4 13.90 FOUL FOUL 13.26 13.26 13.99

5 Noelle MALKAMAKI SR DePaul 13.38m 43' 103 /4 12.57 FOUL FOUL 12.68 12.57 13.38

6 Jessica BECKMAN JR DePaul 13.10m 42' 113 /4 11.56 12.75 13.10 FOUL 12.68 12.94

7 Emma ALBANO JR Notre Dame 12.76m 41' 101 /2 FOUL FOUL 12.66 12.71 12.41 12.76

8 Kindle MILES SR DePaul 12.47m 40' 11" 12.47 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

9 Ore OLUSI FR Notre Dame 12.24m 40' 2" 12.06 12.24 11.90 11.81 12.06 11.97

10 Clayre SHAVER SR Eastern Illinoi 11.28m 37' 01 /4 10.71 10.87 11.28

11 Aubrey BRINKMAN SO Lewis 11.10m 36' 5" 11.10 FOUL 10.79

12 Alaina BRADY JR Notre Dame 10.85m 35' 71 /4 10.53 FOUL 10.85

13 Jenna GRZESKOWIAK SR Eastern Illinoi 10.70m 35' 11 /4 10.70 FOUL FOUL

14 Gracie COX JR Eastern Illinoi 10.48m 34' 43 /4 FOUL 10.48 9.95

15 Reese SANDERS SO Notre Dame 10.43m 34' 23 /4 9.97 10.41 10.43

#25 Men's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Michael SHOAF SR Notre Dame 18.53m 60' 91 /2 FOUL 18.37 18.37 FOUL FOUL 18.53

2 Cole TARGGART SR Notre Dame 16.84m 55' 3" 15.28 15.10 15.74 16.84 16.19 16.24

3 Henry BOUDREAU SR Notre Dame 16.39m 53' 91 /4 16.31 16.39 FOUL FOUL 15.58 15.63

4 Bradley OLYSAV SR Eastern Illinoi 15.87m 52' 1" FOUL 15.15 15.87 15.38 FOUL FOUL

5 Matthew GLADIEUX JR Eastern Illinoi 15.72m 51' 7" 14.67 15.72 FOUL FOUL 15.30 15.08

6 Zach PETKO FR Notre Dame 15.46m 50' 83 /4 FOUL 14.79 FOUL FOUL 15.46 FOUL

7 Alex STOUT FR Eastern Illinoi 15.07m 49' 51 /2 14.85 FOUL 15.07 13.81 FOUL FOUL

8 Gyasi BOISSON SR Lewis 13.61m 44' 8" 13.61 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

9 Joey ZAYSZLY SR Notre Dame 13.50m 44' 31 /2 12.32 12.81 13.50 13.36 13.12 FOUL

10 Sam BRADBURY SO Eastern Illinoi 13.24m 43' 51 /4 13.24 FOUL 13.05

#13 Men's 60m Hurdles
12:15 PM: (Top 1 per Heat + next 10 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Darius BROWN JR DePaul 7.80Q 1(1)

2 Paul GOINS JR DePaul 8.31Q 2(1)

3 Elijah SKUTT JR Eastern Illinois 8.66q 1(2)

4 Brian HOLMES SO Lewis 8.80q 1(3)

5 Gregory DOWNS SR Eastern Illinois 9.06q 2(2)
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#13 Men's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
12:15 PM: (Top 1 per Heat + next 10 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
6 Aidan KILLMER SO Lewis 9.07q 1(4)

7 Kevin DANOWSKI SO Lewis 9.27q 2(3)

8 Zac STOUT SO Eastern Illinois 9.55q 2(4)

Aiden MEYER SR Eastern Illinois DQ 7-6-2a 1

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 2

1 Darius BROWN JR DePaul 7.80Q

2 Elijah SKUTT JR Eastern Illinois 8.66q

3 Brian HOLMES SO Lewis 8.80q

4 Aidan KILLMER SO Lewis 9.07q

Aiden MEYER SR Eastern Illinois DQ 7-6-2a

Heat 2 of 2

1 Paul GOINS JR DePaul 8.31Q

2 Gregory DOWNS SR Eastern Illinois 9.06q

3 Kevin DANOWSKI SO Lewis 9.27q

4 Zac STOUT SO Eastern Illinois 9.55q

#14 Women's 60m Hurdles
12:30 PM: (Top 1 per Heat + next 10 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Jadin O'BRIEN JR Notre Dame 8.46Q 1(1)

2 Alaina BRADY JR Notre Dame 8.54Q 2(1)

3 Ellis WEEKLEY FR Notre Dame 8.76q 1(2)

4 Jayla JOHNSON SR Loyola (Ill.) 8.84q 2(2)

5 Reese SANDERS SO Notre Dame 9.16q 2(3)

6 Hallee THOMAS JR Eastern Illinois 9.19q 1(3)

7 Caroline ISEMANN JR Notre Dame 9.77q 2(4)

8 Aliza VAN DEN ELZEN SR Lewis 10.28q 2(5)

9 Susan GRUSZKA SR Eastern Illinois 10.45 1(4)

10 Aine RONAN FR Lewis 10.46 1(5)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 2

1 Jadin O'BRIEN JR Notre Dame 8.46Q

2 Ellis WEEKLEY FR Notre Dame 8.76q

3 Hallee THOMAS JR Eastern Illinois 9.19q

4 Susan GRUSZKA SR Eastern Illinois 10.45

5 Aine RONAN FR Lewis 10.46

Heat 2 of 2
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#14 Women's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Alaina BRADY JR Notre Dame 8.54Q

2 Jayla JOHNSON SR Loyola (Ill.) 8.84q

3 Reese SANDERS SO Notre Dame 9.16q

4 Caroline ISEMANN JR Notre Dame 9.77q

5 Aliza VAN DEN ELZEN SR Lewis 10.28q

#1 Men's 60 Meters
12:45 PM: (Top 1 per Heat + next 9 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Tyler TOUSSAINT SO Lewis 6.90Q 2(1)

2 Dominic COLE JR DePaul 6.92q 2(2)

3 Cameron ATTUCKS SR DePaul 6.94Q 1(1)

4 Brailyn JOHNSON SR Eastern Illinois 6.95q 1(2)

5 Cameron YARBROUGH JR Eastern Illinois 6.97Q 3(1)

6 Cody MACHLET SO Lewis 7.02q 1(3)

7 AJ JONES FR Notre Dame 7.05q 7.041 2(3)

8 Cael HISER FR Lewis 7.05q 7.048 3(2)

9 Jahleel PERRIN SR Eastern Illinois 7.06 3(3)

10 Taj MATHIS-AKINREMI FR Eastern Illinois 7.07 2(4)

11 Najee SYLVESTER SR Lewis 7.12 3(4)

12 Samuel DREY FR Lewis 7.21 1(4)

13 Adrien MANNING SO Lewis 7.23 1(5)

14 Will DEBOLT SR Lewis 7.27 3(5)

15 Porter CONROY JR Eastern Illinois 7.62 1(6)

16 Drew SMITH JR Eastern Illinois 7.73 2(5)

17 Jacoby JONES SR Lewis 7.76 3(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 3

1 Cameron ATTUCKS SR DePaul 6.94Q

2 Brailyn JOHNSON SR Eastern Illinois 6.95q

3 Cody MACHLET SO Lewis 7.02q

4 Samuel DREY FR Lewis 7.21

5 Adrien MANNING SO Lewis 7.23

6 Porter CONROY JR Eastern Illinois 7.62

Heat 2 of 3

1 Tyler TOUSSAINT SO Lewis 6.90Q

2 Dominic COLE JR DePaul 6.92q

3 AJ JONES FR Notre Dame 7.05q 7.041

4 Taj MATHIS-AKINREMI FR Eastern Illinois 7.07

5 Drew SMITH JR Eastern Illinois 7.73

Heat 3 of 3

1 Cameron YARBROUGH JR Eastern Illinois 6.97Q
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#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
2 Cael HISER FR Lewis 7.05q 7.048

3 Jahleel PERRIN SR Eastern Illinois 7.06

4 Najee SYLVESTER SR Lewis 7.12

5 Will DEBOLT SR Lewis 7.27

6 Jacoby JONES SR Lewis 7.76

#2 Women's 60 Meters
12:55 PM: (Top 1 per Heat + next 9 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Michelle QUINN SR Notre Dame 7.58Q 1(1)

2 Khristel MARTINDALE SO Lewis 7.71Q 2(1)

3 Rose OGBULI SR Lewis 7.73Q 3(1)

4 Nevaeh LOWE FR DePaul 7.86q 2(2)

5 Shae DOUGLAS UNAUnattached 7.94q 3(2)

6 Faith WYMAN SR Lewis 7.96q 1(2)

7 Denise HERNANDEZ SO Lewis 7.97q 2(3)

8 Maia MAYS JR DePaul 8.02q 1(3)

9 Kaitlyn HUTCHINSON FR Lewis 8.25 3(3)

10 Alexandra MARTINEZ SR Lewis 8.28 1(4)

11 Shamera MOORE SO Eastern Illinois 8.41 2(4)

12 Alysia ARIAS SO Lewis 8.63 3(4)

13 Taryn TARQUIN JR Eastern Illinois 8.94 2(5)

14 Rebecca CRAVEDI JR Lewis 9.10 3(5)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 3

1 Michelle QUINN SR Notre Dame 7.58Q

2 Faith WYMAN SR Lewis 7.96q

3 Maia MAYS JR DePaul 8.02q

4 Alexandra MARTINEZ SR Lewis 8.28

Heat 2 of 3

1 Khristel MARTINDALE SO Lewis 7.71Q

2 Nevaeh LOWE FR DePaul 7.86q

3 Denise HERNANDEZ SO Lewis 7.97q

4 Shamera MOORE SO Eastern Illinois 8.41

5 Taryn TARQUIN JR Eastern Illinois 8.94

Heat 3 of 3

1 Rose OGBULI SR Lewis 7.73Q

2 Shae DOUGLAS UNAUnattached 7.94q

3 Kaitlyn HUTCHINSON FR Lewis 8.25

4 Alysia ARIAS SO Lewis 8.63

5 Rebecca CRAVEDI JR Lewis 9.10
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#10 Women's 1 Mile Run
1:05 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Katie OSIKA Unattached 4:37.78 1(1)

58.05 57.04 (1:55.08) 53.13 (2:48.21) 54.44 (3:42.65) 55.14 (4:37.78)

2 Katie THRONSON Unattached 4:40.17 1(2)
57.84 57.00 (1:54.83) 53.03 (2:47.85) 54.71 (3:42.56) 57.62 (4:40.17)

3 Sophie NOVAK JR Notre Dame 4:40.46 1(3)
57.62 56.93 (1:54.54) 53.03 (2:47.56) 54.64 (3:42.20) 58.26 (4:40.46)

4 Emma WATCKE JR Loyola (Ill.) 4:46.00 1(4)
58.41 57.35 (1:55.75) 55.82 (2:51.57) 56.11 (3:47.67) 58.33 (4:46.00)

5 Andrea MARKEZICH SR Notre Dame 4:47.93 1(5)
58.53 56.88 (1:55.40) 56.37 (2:51.76) 58.32 (3:50.08) 57.85 (4:47.93)

6 Nina AMICON SR DePaul 4:48.72 1(6)
58.65 57.91 (1:56.55) 58.11 (2:54.66) 59.03 (3:53.68) 55.05 (4:48.72)

7 Erin STRZELECKI JR Notre Dame 4:50.18 1(7)
58.01 57.57 (1:55.58) 57.58 (2:53.15) 58.90 (3:52.05) 58.14 (4:50.18)

8 Molly GRANT JR Notre Dame 4:50.89 1(8)
58.31 57.89 (1:56.19) 57.36 (2:53.55) 58.89 (3:52.43) 58.46 (4:50.89)

9 Grace KUHN JR Loyola (Ill.) 4:52.35 1(9)
59.44 58.82 (1:58.26) 59.20 (2:57.45) 58.14 (3:55.59) 56.77 (4:52.35)

10 Megan DIEBALL SR DePaul 4:52.93 1(10)
58.39 57.71 (1:56.09) 58.15 (2:54.23) 59.01 (3:53.24) 59.70 (4:52.93)

11 Paige GRANT JR Notre Dame 4:52.98 1(11)
58.18 57.82 (1:55.99) 57.92 (2:53.91) 1:00.00 (3:53.90) 59.08 (4:52.98)

12 Roisin TREACY SO Loyola (Ill.) 4:58.56 1(12)
58.82 58.16 (1:56.98) 58.87 (2:55.84) 1:01.27 (3:57.11) 1:01.46 (4:58.56)

13 Delia MCDADE CLAY SR Loyola (Ill.) 5:00.54 1(13)
59.06 58.88 (1:57.94) 1:00.62 (2:58.56) 1:01.79 (4:00.34) 1:00.20 (5:00.54)

14 Caroline PACER-RYAN JR Lewis 5:05.11 2(1)
1:00.27 1:01.52 (2:01.78) 1:01.15 (3:02.93) 1:02.51 (4:05.43) 59.69 (5:05.11)

15 Abbey KOZAK JR Lewis 5:07.39 2(2)
1:00.52 1:01.47 (2:01.98) 1:02.05 (3:04.03) 1:03.47 (4:07.49) 59.91 (5:07.39)

16 Kate GUDERJAN SO Lewis 5:07.99 2(3)
1:00.64 1:00.90 (2:01.53) 1:01.13 (3:02.65) 1:02.90 (4:05.55) 1:02.44 (5:07.99)

17 Priscilla RAVERA FR Loyola (Ill.) 5:08.93 2(4)
1:01.05 1:01.17 (2:02.22) 1:02.19 (3:04.40) 1:04.03 (4:08.43) 1:00.50 (5:08.93)

18 Elizabeth SCHMIDT SO Notre Dame 5:09.83 2(5)
1:00.01 1:01.65 (2:01.66) 1:01.60 (3:03.26) 1:02.76 (4:06.01) 1:03.83 (5:09.83)

19 Grace MAURER SR Loyola (Ill.) 5:09.99 2(6)
1:00.82 1:01.19 (2:02.01) 1:01.81 (3:03.81) 1:03.24 (4:07.05) 1:02.95 (5:09.99)

20 Rachael MORRISON SR Lewis 5:10.95 1(14)
59.17 58.63 (1:57.80) 1:03.19 (3:00.99) 1:06.45 (4:07.43) 1:03.52 (5:10.95)

21 Rachel KOON FR Eastern Illinois 5:24.97 2(7)
1:01.87 1:03.78 (2:05.65) 1:07.83 (3:13.47) 1:08.38 (4:21.85) 1:03.13 (5:24.97)

22 Gianna SANCHEZ FR DePaul 5:25.81 2(8)
1:01.55 1:02.66 (2:04.20) 1:06.63 (3:10.83) 1:09.17 (4:20.00) 1:05.81 (5:25.81)

23 Carly SHIPMAN SO Lewis 5:37.03 2(9)
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#10 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
1:05 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)

1:02.36 1:09.09 (2:11.44) 1:09.45 (3:20.88) 1:10.30 (4:31.18) 1:05.85 (5:37.03)

24 Grace HAVERN FR DePaul 5:50.15 2(10)
1:03.92 1:09.35 (2:13.27) 1:14.57 (3:27.84) 1:13.70 (4:41.54) 1:08.62 (5:50.15)

Olivia MARKEZICH Unattached DNF 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Katie OSIKA Unattached 4:37.78
58.05 57.04 (1:55.08) 53.13 (2:48.21) 54.44 (3:42.65) 55.14 (4:37.78)

2 Katie THRONSON Unattached 4:40.17
57.84 57.00 (1:54.83) 53.03 (2:47.85) 54.71 (3:42.56) 57.62 (4:40.17)

3 Sophie NOVAK JR Notre Dame 4:40.46
57.62 56.93 (1:54.54) 53.03 (2:47.56) 54.64 (3:42.20) 58.26 (4:40.46)

4 Emma WATCKE JR Loyola (Ill.) 4:46.00
58.41 57.35 (1:55.75) 55.82 (2:51.57) 56.11 (3:47.67) 58.33 (4:46.00)

5 Andrea MARKEZICH SR Notre Dame 4:47.93
58.53 56.88 (1:55.40) 56.37 (2:51.76) 58.32 (3:50.08) 57.85 (4:47.93)

6 Nina AMICON SR DePaul 4:48.72
58.65 57.91 (1:56.55) 58.11 (2:54.66) 59.03 (3:53.68) 55.05 (4:48.72)

7 Erin STRZELECKI JR Notre Dame 4:50.18
58.01 57.57 (1:55.58) 57.58 (2:53.15) 58.90 (3:52.05) 58.14 (4:50.18)

8 Molly GRANT JR Notre Dame 4:50.89
58.31 57.89 (1:56.19) 57.36 (2:53.55) 58.89 (3:52.43) 58.46 (4:50.89)

9 Grace KUHN JR Loyola (Ill.) 4:52.35
59.44 58.82 (1:58.26) 59.20 (2:57.45) 58.14 (3:55.59) 56.77 (4:52.35)

10 Megan DIEBALL SR DePaul 4:52.93
58.39 57.71 (1:56.09) 58.15 (2:54.23) 59.01 (3:53.24) 59.70 (4:52.93)

11 Paige GRANT JR Notre Dame 4:52.98
58.18 57.82 (1:55.99) 57.92 (2:53.91) 1:00.00 (3:53.90) 59.08 (4:52.98)

12 Roisin TREACY SO Loyola (Ill.) 4:58.56
58.82 58.16 (1:56.98) 58.87 (2:55.84) 1:01.27 (3:57.11) 1:01.46 (4:58.56)

13 Delia MCDADE CLAY SR Loyola (Ill.) 5:00.54
59.06 58.88 (1:57.94) 1:00.62 (2:58.56) 1:01.79 (4:00.34) 1:00.20 (5:00.54)

14 Rachael MORRISON SR Lewis 5:10.95
59.17 58.63 (1:57.80) 1:03.19 (3:00.99) 1:06.45 (4:07.43) 1:03.52 (5:10.95)

Olivia MARKEZICH Unattached DNF

Section 2 of 2

1 Caroline PACER-RYAN JR Lewis 5:05.11
1:00.27 1:01.52 (2:01.78) 1:01.15 (3:02.93) 1:02.51 (4:05.43) 59.69 (5:05.11)

2 Abbey KOZAK JR Lewis 5:07.39
1:00.52 1:01.47 (2:01.98) 1:02.05 (3:04.03) 1:03.47 (4:07.49) 59.91 (5:07.39)

3 Kate GUDERJAN SO Lewis 5:07.99
1:00.64 1:00.90 (2:01.53) 1:01.13 (3:02.65) 1:02.90 (4:05.55) 1:02.44 (5:07.99)

4 Priscilla RAVERA FR Loyola (Ill.) 5:08.93
1:01.05 1:01.17 (2:02.22) 1:02.19 (3:04.40) 1:04.03 (4:08.43) 1:00.50 (5:08.93)
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#10 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

1:00.01 1:01.65 (2:01.66) 1:01.60 (3:03.26) 1:02.76 (4:06.01) 1:03.83 (5:09.83)

6 Grace MAURER SR Loyola (Ill.) 5:09.99
1:00.82 1:01.19 (2:02.01) 1:01.81 (3:03.81) 1:03.24 (4:07.05) 1:02.95 (5:09.99)

7 Rachel KOON FR Eastern Illinois 5:24.97
1:01.87 1:03.78 (2:05.65) 1:07.83 (3:13.47) 1:08.38 (4:21.85) 1:03.13 (5:24.97)

8 Gianna SANCHEZ FR DePaul 5:25.81
1:01.55 1:02.66 (2:04.20) 1:06.63 (3:10.83) 1:09.17 (4:20.00) 1:05.81 (5:25.81)

9 Carly SHIPMAN SO Lewis 5:37.03
1:02.36 1:09.09 (2:11.44) 1:09.45 (3:20.88) 1:10.30 (4:31.18) 1:05.85 (5:37.03)

10 Grace HAVERN FR DePaul 5:50.15
1:03.92 1:09.35 (2:13.27) 1:14.57 (3:27.84) 1:13.70 (4:41.54) 1:08.62 (5:50.15)

#9 Men's 1 Mile Run
1:25 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Jason CLAYTON JR Loyola (Ill.) 4:05.74 1(1)

48.97 49.98 (1:38.94) 50.37 (2:29.31) 49.56 (3:18.86) 46.89 (4:05.74)

2 Gabe SMIT JR Loyola (Ill.) 4:05.97 1(2)
49.22 49.91 (1:39.13) 50.39 (2:29.51) 49.52 (3:19.03) 46.95 (4:05.97)

3 Damian RODRIGUEZ SR DePaul 4:06.15 1(3)
49.45 49.88 (1:39.33) 50.67 (2:29.99) 49.87 (3:19.86) 46.30 (4:06.15)

4 Sam RICH FR Notre Dame 4:07.99 1(4)
49.87 49.66 (1:39.52) 50.43 (2:29.95) 49.63 (3:19.57) 48.42 (4:07.99)

5 Francois GUILHOT JR Loyola (Ill.) 4:08.19 1(5)
50.45 49.69 (1:40.13) 50.58 (2:30.70) 49.80 (3:20.50) 47.70 (4:08.19)

6 Brody HARTLEY FR Notre Dame 4:08.39 1(6)
49.61 49.78 (1:39.38) 50.92 (2:30.30) 49.78 (3:20.08) 48.32 (4:08.39)

7 Michael RONZONE SR DePaul 4:09.17 1(7)
50.02 49.88 (1:39.90) 50.91 (2:30.81) 49.65 (3:20.45) 48.73 (4:09.17)

8 Fionn HARRINGTON JR Loyola (Ill.) 4:09.76 1(8)
49.76 50.00 (1:39.75) 50.69 (2:30.44) 50.34 (3:20.77) 49.00 (4:09.76)

9 Nate BOUTIN FR Loyola (Ill.) 4:10.59 1(9)
50.72 50.10 (1:40.82) 51.11 (2:31.92) 49.44 (3:21.35) 49.24 (4:10.59)

10 Luke SCHILDMEYER SO Notre Dame 4:10.80 1(10)
50.54 49.74 (1:40.28) 50.63 (2:30.91) 49.69 (3:20.59) 50.22 (4:10.80)

11 Cael MULHOLLAND FR Loyola (Ill.) 4:15.34 1(11)
50.25 50.35 (1:40.60) 51.16 (2:31.75) 51.82 (3:23.57) 51.77 (4:15.34)

12 Jake PHILLIPS SO Loyola (Ill.) 4:15.92 1(12)
50.92 50.11 (1:41.02) 51.15 (2:32.17) 50.84 (3:23.00) 52.92 (4:15.92)

13 Luke NOREN FR Lewis 4:23.17 2(1)
52.08 51.48 (1:43.55) 52.63 (2:36.18) 52.40 (3:28.58) 54.60 (4:23.17)

14 Mason STOEGER SO Eastern Illinois 4:24.94 2(2)
52.36 51.50 (1:43.85) 52.84 (2:36.69) 54.33 (3:31.02) 53.92 (4:24.94)

15 Charlie WIRTH JR Lewis 4:28.60 2(3)
51.79 51.56 (1:43.34) 53.54 (2:36.87) 55.81 (3:32.68) 55.92 (4:28.60)

16 Noah SCHALLIOL SO Eastern Illinois 4:29.67 2(4)
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#9 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
1:25 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)

52.02 52.93 (1:44.95) 54.92 (2:39.86) 56.03 (3:35.89) 53.78 (4:29.67)

17 Joe KNANISHU SR DePaul 4:30.98 2(5)
51.85 51.53 (1:43.37) 52.13 (2:35.50) 54.35 (3:29.85) 1:01.14 (4:30.98)

Trevor MURPHY SR Eastern Illinois DNF 2

Cameron ARKESTEYN SR Loyola (Ill.) DNF 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Jason CLAYTON JR Loyola (Ill.) 4:05.74
48.97 49.98 (1:38.94) 50.37 (2:29.31) 49.56 (3:18.86) 46.89 (4:05.74)

2 Gabe SMIT JR Loyola (Ill.) 4:05.97
49.22 49.91 (1:39.13) 50.39 (2:29.51) 49.52 (3:19.03) 46.95 (4:05.97)

3 Damian RODRIGUEZ SR DePaul 4:06.15
49.45 49.88 (1:39.33) 50.67 (2:29.99) 49.87 (3:19.86) 46.30 (4:06.15)

4 Sam RICH FR Notre Dame 4:07.99
49.87 49.66 (1:39.52) 50.43 (2:29.95) 49.63 (3:19.57) 48.42 (4:07.99)

5 Francois GUILHOT JR Loyola (Ill.) 4:08.19
50.45 49.69 (1:40.13) 50.58 (2:30.70) 49.80 (3:20.50) 47.70 (4:08.19)

6 Brody HARTLEY FR Notre Dame 4:08.39
49.61 49.78 (1:39.38) 50.92 (2:30.30) 49.78 (3:20.08) 48.32 (4:08.39)

7 Michael RONZONE SR DePaul 4:09.17
50.02 49.88 (1:39.90) 50.91 (2:30.81) 49.65 (3:20.45) 48.73 (4:09.17)

8 Fionn HARRINGTON JR Loyola (Ill.) 4:09.76
49.76 50.00 (1:39.75) 50.69 (2:30.44) 50.34 (3:20.77) 49.00 (4:09.76)

9 Nate BOUTIN FR Loyola (Ill.) 4:10.59
50.72 50.10 (1:40.82) 51.11 (2:31.92) 49.44 (3:21.35) 49.24 (4:10.59)

10 Luke SCHILDMEYER SO Notre Dame 4:10.80
50.54 49.74 (1:40.28) 50.63 (2:30.91) 49.69 (3:20.59) 50.22 (4:10.80)

11 Cael MULHOLLAND FR Loyola (Ill.) 4:15.34
50.25 50.35 (1:40.60) 51.16 (2:31.75) 51.82 (3:23.57) 51.77 (4:15.34)

12 Jake PHILLIPS SO Loyola (Ill.) 4:15.92
50.92 50.11 (1:41.02) 51.15 (2:32.17) 50.84 (3:23.00) 52.92 (4:15.92)

Cameron ARKESTEYN SR Loyola (Ill.) DNF

Section 2 of 2

1 Luke NOREN FR Lewis 4:23.17
52.08 51.48 (1:43.55) 52.63 (2:36.18) 52.40 (3:28.58) 54.60 (4:23.17)

2 Mason STOEGER SO Eastern Illinois 4:24.94
52.36 51.50 (1:43.85) 52.84 (2:36.69) 54.33 (3:31.02) 53.92 (4:24.94)

3 Charlie WIRTH JR Lewis 4:28.60
51.79 51.56 (1:43.34) 53.54 (2:36.87) 55.81 (3:32.68) 55.92 (4:28.60)

4 Noah SCHALLIOL SO Eastern Illinois 4:29.67
52.02 52.93 (1:44.95) 54.92 (2:39.86) 56.03 (3:35.89) 53.78 (4:29.67)

5 Joe KNANISHU SR DePaul 4:30.98
51.85 51.53 (1:43.37) 52.13 (2:35.50) 54.35 (3:29.85) 1:01.14 (4:30.98)
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#9 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Trevor MURPHY SR Eastern Illinois DNF

#6 Women's 400 Meters
1:40 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Jordyn BORSCH FR Notre Dame 55.24 1(1)

2 Nadja MOLL SO DePaul 56.20 1(2)

3 Kayliah MOTES SO DePaul 57.53 1(3)

4 Molly BENNETT SO Notre Dame 57.84 1(4)

5 Makenna MCBRIDE SO Eastern Illinois 58.40 58.392 2(1)

6 Faith WYMAN SR Lewis 58.40 58.399 2(2)

7 Sofia BOLOGNA FR DePaul 58.67 2(3)

8 Juliana KEENAN SR Notre Dame 1:02.39 3(1)

9 Cassandra BRADBURY SR Eastern Illinois 1:03.71 3(2)

10 Alysia ARIAS SO Lewis 1:03.95 3(3)

Claire DUNN FR DePaul DQ Interfere 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 Jordyn BORSCH FR Notre Dame 55.24

2 Nadja MOLL SO DePaul 56.20

3 Kayliah MOTES SO DePaul 57.53

4 Molly BENNETT SO Notre Dame 57.84

Section 2 of 3

1 Makenna MCBRIDE SO Eastern Illinois 58.40 58.392

2 Faith WYMAN SR Lewis 58.40 58.399

3 Sofia BOLOGNA FR DePaul 58.67

Claire DUNN FR DePaul DQ Interfere

Section 3 of 3

1 Juliana KEENAN SR Notre Dame 1:02.39

2 Cassandra BRADBURY SR Eastern Illinois 1:03.71

3 Alysia ARIAS SO Lewis 1:03.95

#5 Men's 400 Meters
1:50 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Jack AHART FR Notre Dame 47.60 1(1)

2 Jarel TERRY SR DePaul 48.42 2(1)

3 Billy BAILEY FR Eastern Illinois 48.86 1(2)

4 Jacob RANKER SR Notre Dame 49.09 3(1)

5 John OLEKSAK JR Notre Dame 49.13 2(2)

6 Will DEBOLT SR Lewis 49.24 2(3)

7 Ricky JOHNSON SR Eastern Illinois 49.25 1(3)

8 Daniel FASASI FR DePaul 49.35 2(4)

9 Cael HISER FR Lewis 49.66 3(2)

10 Riley WITTKAMPER JR Eastern Illinois 50.34 3(3)

11 Daniel LACY FR Eastern Illinois 50.89 1(4)

2024 NOTRE DAME INVITATIONAL
Notre Dame, IN
Notre Dame-Loftus Center

Saturday, January 20, 2024
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/20/2024 4:46 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 11



#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
1:50 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
12 Jacoby JONES SR Lewis 51.10 3(4)

13 Joshua EDMONDS JR DePaul 51.33 51.324 4(1)

14 Matthew CORNELIUS JR Notre Dame 51.33 51.329 4(2)

15 Brian HOLMES SO Lewis 51.46 4(3)

16 Julian JOHNSON FR Eastern Illinois 52.16 4(4)

17 Aidan KILLMER SO Lewis 52.48 4(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 Jack AHART FR Notre Dame 47.60

2 Billy BAILEY FR Eastern Illinois 48.86

3 Ricky JOHNSON SR Eastern Illinois 49.25

4 Daniel LACY FR Eastern Illinois 50.89

Section 2 of 4

1 Jarel TERRY SR DePaul 48.42

2 John OLEKSAK JR Notre Dame 49.13

3 Will DEBOLT SR Lewis 49.24

4 Daniel FASASI FR DePaul 49.35

Section 3 of 4

1 Jacob RANKER SR Notre Dame 49.09

2 Cael HISER FR Lewis 49.66

3 Riley WITTKAMPER JR Eastern Illinois 50.34

4 Jacoby JONES SR Lewis 51.10

Section 4 of 4

1 Joshua EDMONDS JR DePaul 51.33 51.324

2 Matthew CORNELIUS JR Notre Dame 51.33 51.329

3 Brian HOLMES SO Lewis 51.46

4 Julian JOHNSON FR Eastern Illinois 52.16

5 Aidan KILLMER SO Lewis 52.48

#14 Women's 60m Hurdles
2:10 PM:

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Ellis WEEKLEY FR Notre Dame 8.68

2 Jayla JOHNSON SR Loyola (Ill.) 8.71

3 Hallee THOMAS JR Eastern Illinois 9.18

4 Reese SANDERS SO Notre Dame 9.25

5 Caroline ISEMANN JR Notre Dame 9.56

6 Aliza VAN DEN ELZEN SR Lewis 10.25

#13 Men's 60m Hurdles
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#13 Men's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
2:25 PM:

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Darius BROWN JR DePaul 7.77 2(1)

2 Paul GOINS JR DePaul 8.32 2(2)

3 Elijah SKUTT JR Eastern Illinois 8.59 1(1)

4 Brian HOLMES SO Lewis 8.78 1(2)

5 Gregory DOWNS SR Eastern Illinois 8.81 2(3)

6 Kevin DANOWSKI SO Lewis 9.02 2(4)

7 Aidan KILLMER SO Lewis 9.31 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Elijah SKUTT JR Eastern Illinois 8.59

2 Brian HOLMES SO Lewis 8.78

3 Aidan KILLMER SO Lewis 9.31

Section 2 of 2

1 Darius BROWN JR DePaul 7.77

2 Paul GOINS JR DePaul 8.32

3 Gregory DOWNS SR Eastern Illinois 8.81

4 Kevin DANOWSKI SO Lewis 9.02

#2 Women's 60 Meters
2:40 PM:

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Michelle QUINN SR Notre Dame 7.57 2(1)

2 Khristel MARTINDALE SO Lewis 7.63 2(2)

3 Rose OGBULI SR Lewis 7.68 1(1)

4 Nevaeh LOWE FR DePaul 7.87 1(2)

5 Shae DOUGLAS UNAUnattached 7.90 2(3)

6 Maia MAYS JR DePaul 7.93 1(3)

7 Denise HERNANDEZ SO Lewis 7.96 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Rose OGBULI SR Lewis 7.68

2 Nevaeh LOWE FR DePaul 7.87

3 Maia MAYS JR DePaul 7.93

Section 2 of 2

1 Michelle QUINN SR Notre Dame 7.57

2 Khristel MARTINDALE SO Lewis 7.63

3 Shae DOUGLAS UNAUnattached 7.90

4 Denise HERNANDEZ SO Lewis 7.96
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#1 Men's 60 Meters
2:45 PM:

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Tyler TOUSSAINT SO Lewis 6.86 2(1)

2 Dominic COLE JR DePaul 6.91 2(2)

3 Cameron YARBROUGH JR Eastern Illinois 6.92 2(3)

4 Cameron ATTUCKS SR DePaul 6.93 6.921 1(1)

5 Cody MACHLET SO Lewis 6.93 6.922 1(2)

6 AJ JONES FR Notre Dame 7.02 2(4)

7 Brailyn JOHNSON SR Eastern Illinois 7.07 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Cameron ATTUCKS SR DePaul 6.93 6.921

2 Cody MACHLET SO Lewis 6.93 6.922

3 Brailyn JOHNSON SR Eastern Illinois 7.07

Section 2 of 2

1 Tyler TOUSSAINT SO Lewis 6.86

2 Dominic COLE JR DePaul 6.91

3 Cameron YARBROUGH JR Eastern Illinois 6.92

4 AJ JONES FR Notre Dame 7.02

#8 Women's 800 Meters
2:55 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Claire SIEVERN SR Notre Dame 2:08.68 1(1)

24.33 51.66 (1:15.99) 52.70 (2:08.68)

2 Kate MCANDREW SR Notre Dame 2:08.88 1(2)
24.42 52.01 (1:16.43) 52.45 (2:08.88)

3 Gretchen FARLEY FR Notre Dame 2:09.06 1(3)
23.88 51.87 (1:15.75) 53.31 (2:09.06)

4 Kaleigh GUNSIOROWSKI FR Notre Dame 2:13.38 1(4)
24.16 51.92 (1:16.08) 57.30 (2:13.38)

5 Sonja NAGLE JR DePaul 2:13.52 1(5)
25.24 53.02 (1:18.26) 55.26 (2:13.52)

6 Madison VOLZ JR DePaul 2:15.23 1(6)
24.93 53.61 (1:18.53) 56.70 (2:15.23)

7 Kate WOJCIKIEWICZ JR Loyola (Ill.) 2:16.92 2(1)
26.81 53.96 (1:20.77) 56.15 (2:16.92)

8 Lauren PACSI SO DePaul 2:17.15 1(7)
25.30 53.72 (1:19.02) 58.13 (2:17.15)

9 Darby ROTH SR Lewis 2:18.81 1(8)
25.15 53.78 (1:18.92) 59.89 (2:18.81)

10 Fran HENDRICKSON SR Loyola (Ill.) 2:20.86 2(2)
26.97 54.89 (1:21.86) 59.01 (2:20.86)

11 Jo COLLINS FR Loyola (Ill.) 2:26.11 2(3)
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
2:55 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)

27.29 58.80 (1:26.08) 1:00.03 (2:26.11)

12 Katie MELZER FR Lewis 2:26.77 2(4)
27.15 55.47 (1:22.62) 1:04.16 (2:26.77)

13 Madi MCLAIN SR Loyola (Ill.) 2:32.56 2(5)
27.53 59.03 (1:26.56) 1:06.01 (2:32.56)

14 Isabel ARTHUR FR Eastern Illinois 2:35.81 2(6)
27.47 1:02.28 (1:29.75) 1:06.07 (2:35.81)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Claire SIEVERN SR Notre Dame 2:08.68
24.33 51.66 (1:15.99) 52.70 (2:08.68)

2 Kate MCANDREW SR Notre Dame 2:08.88
24.42 52.01 (1:16.43) 52.45 (2:08.88)

3 Gretchen FARLEY FR Notre Dame 2:09.06
23.88 51.87 (1:15.75) 53.31 (2:09.06)

4 Kaleigh GUNSIOROWSKI FR Notre Dame 2:13.38
24.16 51.92 (1:16.08) 57.30 (2:13.38)

5 Sonja NAGLE JR DePaul 2:13.52
25.24 53.02 (1:18.26) 55.26 (2:13.52)

6 Madison VOLZ JR DePaul 2:15.23
24.93 53.61 (1:18.53) 56.70 (2:15.23)

7 Lauren PACSI SO DePaul 2:17.15
25.30 53.72 (1:19.02) 58.13 (2:17.15)

8 Darby ROTH SR Lewis 2:18.81
25.15 53.78 (1:18.92) 59.89 (2:18.81)

Section 2 of 2

1 Kate WOJCIKIEWICZ JR Loyola (Ill.) 2:16.92
26.81 53.96 (1:20.77) 56.15 (2:16.92)

2 Fran HENDRICKSON SR Loyola (Ill.) 2:20.86
26.97 54.89 (1:21.86) 59.01 (2:20.86)

3 Jo COLLINS FR Loyola (Ill.) 2:26.11
27.29 58.80 (1:26.08) 1:00.03 (2:26.11)

4 Katie MELZER FR Lewis 2:26.77
27.15 55.47 (1:22.62) 1:04.16 (2:26.77)

5 Madi MCLAIN SR Loyola (Ill.) 2:32.56
27.53 59.03 (1:26.56) 1:06.01 (2:32.56)

6 Isabel ARTHUR FR Eastern Illinois 2:35.81
27.47 1:02.28 (1:29.75) 1:06.07 (2:35.81)

#7 Men's 800 Meters
3:05 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Daelen ACKLEY SO Notre Dame 1:49.31 1(1)

22.10 43.93 (1:06.02) 43.30 (1:49.31)
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
3:05 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
2 Miguel ABAITUA SR Loyola (Ill.) 1:49.78 1(2)

22.28 43.95 (1:06.22) 43.57 (1:49.78)

3 Adam SWANSON SR Eastern Illinois 1:51.14 1(3)
22.00 44.48 (1:06.47) 44.68 (1:51.14)

4 Jake RENFREE SR Notre Dame 1:53.37 1(4)
22.36 44.23 (1:06.58) 46.79 (1:53.37)

5 James HOWELL FR Loyola (Ill.) 1:54.04 1(5)
22.52 45.36 (1:07.88) 46.16 (1:54.04)

6 Jack SLAUGHTER JR Loyola (Ill.) 1:54.17 1(6)
22.69 45.51 (1:08.19) 45.98 (1:54.17)

7 Michael PARRY SR DePaul 1:55.02 1(7)
22.39 44.81 (1:07.20) 47.82 (1:55.02)

8 Aubrey SMITH SR Lewis 1:57.64 1(8)
22.61 46.16 (1:08.76) 48.88 (1:57.64)

9 William PREVIDI JR DePaul 1:58.77 2(1)
24.11 47.00 (1:11.10) 47.67 (1:58.77)

10 Jack WARD FR DePaul 1:59.74 2(2)
23.66 47.57 (1:11.22) 48.52 (1:59.74)

11 Jason GOULD FR DePaul 2:00.07 2(3)
23.88 48.33 (1:12.21) 47.86 (2:00.07)

12 Michael JARVIS SR Lewis 2:00.78 2(4)
24.33 48.13 (1:12.46) 48.32 (2:00.78)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Daelen ACKLEY SO Notre Dame 1:49.31
22.10 43.93 (1:06.02) 43.30 (1:49.31)

2 Miguel ABAITUA SR Loyola (Ill.) 1:49.78
22.28 43.95 (1:06.22) 43.57 (1:49.78)

3 Adam SWANSON SR Eastern Illinois 1:51.14
22.00 44.48 (1:06.47) 44.68 (1:51.14)

4 Jake RENFREE SR Notre Dame 1:53.37
22.36 44.23 (1:06.58) 46.79 (1:53.37)

5 James HOWELL FR Loyola (Ill.) 1:54.04
22.52 45.36 (1:07.88) 46.16 (1:54.04)

6 Jack SLAUGHTER JR Loyola (Ill.) 1:54.17
22.69 45.51 (1:08.19) 45.98 (1:54.17)

7 Michael PARRY SR DePaul 1:55.02
22.39 44.81 (1:07.20) 47.82 (1:55.02)

8 Aubrey SMITH SR Lewis 1:57.64
22.61 46.16 (1:08.76) 48.88 (1:57.64)

Section 2 of 2

1 William PREVIDI JR DePaul 1:58.77
24.11 47.00 (1:11.10) 47.67 (1:58.77)
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
2 Jack WARD FR DePaul 1:59.74

23.66 47.57 (1:11.22) 48.52 (1:59.74)

3 Jason GOULD FR DePaul 2:00.07
23.88 48.33 (1:12.21) 47.86 (2:00.07)

4 Michael JARVIS SR Lewis 2:00.78
24.33 48.13 (1:12.46) 48.32 (2:00.78)

#4 Women's 200 Meters
3:15 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Michelle QUINN SR Notre Dame 24.54 1(1)

2 Rose OGBULI SR Lewis 25.27 1(2)

3 Remy FINN SO Notre Dame 25.29 1(3)

4 Bridget LALONDE SR Notre Dame 25.36 2(1)

5 Makenna MCBRIDE SO Eastern Illinois 25.83 3(1)

6 Eve BALSEIRO JR Notre Dame 25.90 3(2)

7 Katrina KAMARUTE SR Notre Dame 25.98 2(2)

8 Shae DOUGLAS UNAUnattached 26.09 2(3)

9 Juliana KEENAN SR Notre Dame 26.64 4(1)

10 Alexandra MARTINEZ SR Lewis 26.80 3(3)

11 Susan GRUSZKA SR Eastern Illinois 27.23 4(2)

12 Hallee THOMAS JR Eastern Illinois 27.50 4(3)

13 Cassandra BRADBURY SR Eastern Illinois 27.70 4(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 Michelle QUINN SR Notre Dame 24.54

2 Rose OGBULI SR Lewis 25.27

3 Remy FINN SO Notre Dame 25.29

Section 2 of 4

1 Bridget LALONDE SR Notre Dame 25.36

2 Katrina KAMARUTE SR Notre Dame 25.98

3 Shae DOUGLAS UNAUnattached 26.09

Section 3 of 4

1 Makenna MCBRIDE SO Eastern Illinois 25.83

2 Eve BALSEIRO JR Notre Dame 25.90

3 Alexandra MARTINEZ SR Lewis 26.80

Section 4 of 4

1 Juliana KEENAN SR Notre Dame 26.64

2 Susan GRUSZKA SR Eastern Illinois 27.23

3 Hallee THOMAS JR Eastern Illinois 27.50

4 Cassandra BRADBURY SR Eastern Illinois 27.70

#3 Men's 200 Meters
3:30 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Cameron YARBROUGH JR Eastern Illinois 21.73 1(1)
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
3:30 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
2 Daniel LACY FR Eastern Illinois 21.92 1(2)

3 Ricky JOHNSON SR Eastern Illinois 21.97 1(3)

4 Cody MACHLET SO Lewis 22.11 3(1)

5 Jahleel PERRIN SR Eastern Illinois 22.33 2(1)

6 Brailyn JOHNSON SR Eastern Illinois 22.43 2(2)

7 Tyler TOUSSAINT SO Lewis 22.46 2(3)

8 Taj MATHIS-AKINREMI FR Eastern Illinois 22.53 3(2)

9 Riley WITTKAMPER JR Eastern Illinois 22.90 3(3)

10 Ramsey HUNT SR Eastern Illinois 23.21 3(4)

11 Samuel DREY FR Lewis 23.22 2(4)

12 Najee SYLVESTER SR Lewis 23.37 3(5)

Billy BAILEY FR Eastern Illinois DQ 7-5-2b 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 Cameron YARBROUGH JR Eastern Illinois 21.73

2 Daniel LACY FR Eastern Illinois 21.92

3 Ricky JOHNSON SR Eastern Illinois 21.97

Billy BAILEY FR Eastern Illinois DQ 7-5-2b

Section 2 of 3

1 Jahleel PERRIN SR Eastern Illinois 22.33

2 Brailyn JOHNSON SR Eastern Illinois 22.43

3 Tyler TOUSSAINT SO Lewis 22.46

4 Samuel DREY FR Lewis 23.22

Section 3 of 3

1 Cody MACHLET SO Lewis 22.11

2 Taj MATHIS-AKINREMI FR Eastern Illinois 22.53

3 Riley WITTKAMPER JR Eastern Illinois 22.90

4 Ramsey HUNT SR Eastern Illinois 23.21

5 Najee SYLVESTER SR Lewis 23.37

#12 Women's 3000 Meters
3:40 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Ericka VANDERLENDE SR Notre Dame 9:40.68

1:22.91 1:03.72 (2:26.62) 1:04.50 (3:31.12) 1:03.40 (4:34.52) 1:02.38 (5:36.90) 1:02.81 (6:39.71)

1:03.32 (7:43.03) 1:00.46 (8:43.49) 57.20 (9:40.68)

2 Bella GUILLAMONDEGUI FR Notre Dame 9:41.61
1:23.31 1:03.59 (2:26.90) 1:04.69 (3:31.58) 1:02.70 (4:34.28) 1:02.38 (5:36.65) 1:03.09 (6:39.73)

1:03.46 (7:43.19) 1:00.57 (8:43.75) 57.87 (9:41.61)

3 Hannah SMRCKA JR Lewis 9:44.83
1:22.32 1:03.85 (2:26.17) 1:04.44 (3:30.60) 1:03.78 (4:34.38) 1:02.85 (5:37.23) 1:02.72 (6:39.95)

1:03.37 (7:43.32) 1:01.90 (8:45.22) 59.61 (9:44.83)

4 Julia ISHAM FR Loyola (Ill.) 9:46.82
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#12 Women's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
3:40 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

1:23.18 1:03.59 (2:26.77) 1:04.60 (3:31.36) 1:03.51 (4:34.87) 1:02.60 (5:37.46) 1:02.41 (6:39.87)

1:03.19 (7:43.05) 1:01.90 (8:44.95) 1:01.88 (9:46.82)

5 Caroline LEHMAN FR Notre Dame 9:48.92
1:22.65 1:03.77 (2:26.41) 1:04.48 (3:30.89) 1:03.26 (4:34.15) 1:02.24 (5:36.38) 1:03.09 (6:39.47)

1:03.55 (7:43.02) 1:03.26 (8:46.27) 1:02.65 (9:48.92)

6 Eileen SEEBON FR Loyola (Ill.) 9:52.06
1:23.90 1:03.83 (2:27.73) 1:04.72 (3:32.45) 1:03.31 (4:35.76) 1:04.16 (5:39.91) 1:04.77 (6:44.68)

1:04.64 (7:49.32) 1:04.45 (8:53.77) 58.29 (9:52.06)

7 Grace JOSTOCK JR Loyola (Ill.) 9:58.45
1:23.64 1:03.80 (2:27.43) 1:04.63 (3:32.06) 1:03.42 (4:35.47) 1:04.16 (5:39.63) 1:05.03 (6:44.66)

1:05.24 (7:49.90) 1:03.88 (8:53.78) 1:04.67 (9:58.45)

8 Juliana STOGSDILL SR Lewis 9:58.88
1:25.35 1:05.14 (2:30.49) 1:04.99 (3:35.48) 1:04.17 (4:39.64) 1:06.27 (5:45.90) 1:05.71 (6:51.61)

1:05.19 (7:56.79) 58.99 (8:55.78) 1:03.11 (9:58.88)

9 Ali GILLOOLY SO Loyola (Ill.) 10:04.40
1:24.48 1:03.77 (2:28.24) 1:04.18 (3:32.42) 1:05.62 (4:38.03) 1:06.00 (5:44.02) 1:05.99 (6:50.01)

1:07.23 (7:57.24) 1:04.36 (9:01.59) 1:02.81 (10:04.40)

10 Anna KOZAK JR Lewis 10:04.83
1:24.26 1:03.90 (2:28.16) 1:04.71 (3:32.87) 1:04.89 (4:37.75) 1:05.98 (5:43.73) 1:06.46 (6:50.18)

1:06.58 (7:56.76) 1:04.28 (9:01.04) 1:03.80 (10:04.83)

11 Josephine BOBER JR Lewis 10:15.01
1:26.25 1:04.93 (2:31.17) 1:04.56 (3:35.73) 1:04.19 (4:39.92) 1:06.27 (5:46.18) 1:06.65 (6:52.83)

1:07.87 (8:00.69) 1:09.59 (9:10.28) 1:04.74 (10:15.01)

12 Naylah ALLEN JR Lewis 10:15.82
1:24.73 1:03.82 (2:28.55) 1:05.00 (3:33.55) 1:06.20 (4:39.75) 1:06.21 (5:45.95) 1:06.93 (6:52.88)

1:07.59 (8:00.47) 1:09.01 (9:09.47) 1:06.35 (10:15.82)

13 Aiden GRASSE JR Loyola (Ill.) 10:30.06
1:27.56 1:06.04 (2:33.60) 1:07.20 (3:40.80) 1:07.78 (4:48.57) 1:07.95 (5:56.52) 1:09.46 (7:05.97)

1:09.46 (8:15.43) 1:09.22 (9:24.64) 1:05.42 (10:30.06)

14 Rylea BORGIC SO Eastern Illinois 10:36.40
1:25.74 1:05.94 (2:31.67) 1:08.91 (3:40.57) 1:10.62 (4:51.19) 1:11.25 (6:02.44) 1:09.44 (7:11.88)

1:10.20 (8:22.07) 1:08.71 (9:30.77) 1:05.64 (10:36.40)

15 Kylie DECKER JR Eastern Illinois 10:49.32
1:27.36 1:07.22 (2:34.58) 1:08.89 (3:43.47) 1:10.30 (4:53.77) 1:11.73 (6:05.49) 1:12.00 (7:17.49)

1:10.54 (8:28.02) 1:11.85 (9:39.87) 1:09.46 (10:49.32)

16 Autumn DUSHACK SR Loyola (Ill.) 10:52.45
1:28.21 1:08.71 (2:36.91) 1:11.12 (3:48.03) 1:11.26 (4:59.28) 1:11.77 (6:11.05) 1:11.97 (7:23.01)

1:12.14 (8:35.15) 1:11.09 (9:46.24) 1:06.22 (10:52.45)

17 Eva BEDNARD SR Loyola (Ill.) 10:53.68
1:28.50 1:08.70 (2:37.20) 1:11.03 (3:48.23) 1:11.34 (4:59.57) 1:11.79 (6:11.35) 1:11.90 (7:23.25)

1:11.63 (8:34.88) 1:11.71 (9:46.58) 1:07.10 (10:53.68)

18 Julia MONSON SO Eastern Illinois 10:58.08
1:25.71 1:05.93 (2:31.63) 1:09.12 (3:40.74) 1:12.00 (4:52.74) 1:14.00 (6:06.73) 1:16.06 (7:22.79)

1:14.03 (8:36.81) 1:13.98 (9:50.78) 1:07.30 (10:58.08)

19 Alex GOMEZ JR Eastern Illinois 10:58.18
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#12 Women's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
3:40 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

1:27.26 1:05.89 (2:33.15) 1:08.01 (3:41.16) 1:10.97 (4:52.13) 1:12.30 (6:04.42) 1:13.68 (7:18.10)

1:14.70 (8:32.79) 1:14.79 (9:47.58) 1:10.60 (10:58.18)

20 Chloe PROFFITT FR Eastern Illinois 11:20.24
1:26.96 1:07.34 (2:34.30) 1:09.59 (3:43.88) 1:12.69 (4:56.57) 1:13.82 (6:10.38) 1:15.23 (7:25.61)

1:18.48 (8:44.09) 1:19.19 (10:03.27) 1:16.97 (11:20.24)

Rachael MORRISON SR Lewis DNF

#11 Men's 3000 Meters
3:55 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 CJ SINGLETON SO Notre Dame 7:53.90 1(1)

1:10.88 51.43 (2:02.30) 50.90 (2:53.20) 51.22 (3:44.42) 50.68 (4:35.09) 50.50 (5:25.58)

50.20 (6:15.78) 49.53 (7:05.31) 48.60 (7:53.90)

2 Vincent MAURI JR Notre Dame 7:54.65 1(2)
1:10.35 51.43 (2:01.78) 50.91 (2:52.69) 51.46 (3:44.15) 50.61 (4:34.76) 50.22 (5:24.98)

50.48 (6:15.46) 50.35 (7:05.80) 48.85 (7:54.65)

3 Carter SOLOMON JR Notre Dame 8:02.95 1(3)
1:10.58 51.43 (2:02.00) 50.93 (2:52.93) 51.36 (3:44.28) 50.69 (4:34.97) 50.32 (5:25.28)

50.81 (6:16.09) 52.94 (7:09.03) 53.93 (8:02.95)

4 Robert COZEAN JR Notre Dame 8:06.58 1(4)
1:11.27 51.33 (2:02.60) 50.77 (2:53.37) 51.27 (3:44.63) 50.80 (4:35.43) 50.76 (5:26.19)

51.40 (6:17.59) 54.17 (7:11.75) 54.83 (8:06.58)

5 Tyler BERG JR Notre Dame 8:07.11 1(5)
1:10.78 51.43 (2:02.21) 50.92 (2:53.12) 51.36 (3:44.48) 50.75 (4:35.22) 50.70 (5:25.92)

52.62 (6:18.53) 54.59 (7:13.11) 54.01 (8:07.11)

6 Evan HORGAN FR Lewis 8:16.19 1(6)
1:11.76 52.26 (2:04.01) 53.98 (2:57.99) 54.29 (3:52.28) 54.65 (4:46.92) 54.07 (5:40.98)

54.69 (6:35.67) 52.94 (7:28.60) 47.59 (8:16.19)

7 Woody JEROME SO Loyola (Ill.) 8:18.78 1(7)
1:12.07 52.23 (2:04.30) 53.94 (2:58.23) 53.73 (3:51.96) 54.52 (4:46.48) 54.72 (5:41.19)

54.84 (6:36.02) 53.60 (7:29.62) 49.16 (8:18.78)

8 Joseph STODDARD FR Eastern Illinois 8:19.61 1(8)
1:14.49 52.70 (2:07.19) 53.74 (3:00.92) 53.22 (3:54.13) 53.83 (4:47.96) 53.93 (5:41.88)

53.98 (6:35.86) 53.54 (7:29.39) 50.22 (8:19.61)

9 Tom SEITZER SR Notre Dame 8:22.03 1(9)
1:11.07 51.57 (2:02.64) 52.78 (2:55.41) 53.60 (3:49.00) 54.29 (4:43.28) 55.40 (5:38.68)

57.15 (6:35.82) 54.63 (7:30.44) 51.59 (8:22.03)

10 Andrew PILAT SR Eastern Illinois 8:27.28 1(10)
1:14.13 52.78 (2:06.90) 53.67 (3:00.57) 53.32 (3:53.89) 53.74 (4:47.62) 54.02 (5:41.63)

54.61 (6:36.24) 54.03 (7:30.27) 57.02 (8:27.28)

11 Trent ANDERSON FR Loyola (Ill.) 8:42.50 1(11)
1:16.41 55.28 (2:11.68) 55.77 (3:07.45) 56.08 (4:03.53) 55.92 (4:59.44) 56.73 (5:56.17)

57.38 (6:53.54) 55.77 (7:49.31) 53.20 (8:42.50)

12 Aidan GONZALEZ SO Eastern Illinois 8:42.79 2(1)
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#11 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
3:55 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)

1:19.15 55.07 (2:14.22) 55.57 (3:09.78) 55.87 (4:05.65) 56.41 (5:02.06) 56.31 (5:58.36)

57.27 (6:55.62) 56.49 (7:52.11) 50.69 (8:42.79)

13 Sean RYAN SR Lewis 8:44.97 2(2)
1:19.72 53.27 (2:12.99) 54.68 (3:07.66) 55.77 (4:03.43) 55.85 (4:59.28) 57.22 (5:56.49)

56.98 (6:53.47) 57.27 (7:50.74) 54.24 (8:44.97)

14 Ethan BLACK JR Eastern Illinois 8:46.09 2(3)
1:19.41 54.89 (2:14.29) 55.78 (3:10.07) 55.92 (4:05.99) 56.50 (5:02.48) 56.13 (5:58.60)

56.38 (6:54.97) 55.80 (7:50.76) 55.33 (8:46.09)

15 Stephen LAVEY SR Loyola (Ill.) 8:46.26 1(12)
1:16.19 55.27 (2:11.45) 55.75 (3:07.20) 56.08 (4:03.28) 55.94 (4:59.21) 56.76 (5:55.96)

57.88 (6:53.83) 56.20 (7:50.03) 56.24 (8:46.26)

16 Owen THOMAS SO Lewis 8:47.65 2(4)
1:19.98 55.07 (2:15.04) 55.70 (3:10.74) 56.65 (4:07.39) 55.93 (5:03.31) 56.16 (5:59.47)

56.41 (6:55.87) 56.59 (7:52.45) 55.20 (8:47.65)

17 Gabe RYAN SO Loyola (Ill.) 8:48.96 2(5)
1:19.70 55.92 (2:15.62) 55.51 (3:11.12) 56.19 (4:07.30) 56.49 (5:03.78) 56.19 (5:59.96)

57.10 (6:57.06) 57.72 (7:54.77) 54.20 (8:48.96)

18 Jacob KODRICK JR Lewis 8:52.74 2(6)
1:20.08 55.07 (2:15.15) 55.61 (3:10.75) 55.96 (4:06.71) 56.50 (5:03.20) 56.98 (6:00.18)

58.23 (6:58.40) 58.49 (7:56.89) 55.86 (8:52.74)

19 Mason STOEGER SO Eastern Illinois 8:54.34 2(7)
1:20.53 55.54 (2:16.07) 55.72 (3:11.78) 56.07 (4:07.85) 56.68 (5:04.52) 56.92 (6:01.43)

58.55 (6:59.98) 58.95 (7:58.92) 55.43 (8:54.34)

20 Casey QUINTANA SR Lewis 8:55.12 2(8)
1:20.27 55.31 (2:15.58) 55.75 (3:11.32) 56.20 (4:07.52) 55.31 (5:02.82) 56.68 (5:59.50)

58.60 (6:58.09) 1:00.21 (7:58.30) 56.83 (8:55.12)

21 Sam NOWAK JR Eastern Illinois 8:55.44 2(9)
1:19.02 55.67 (2:14.68) 55.76 (3:10.44) 56.46 (4:06.89) 57.22 (5:04.11) 57.54 (6:01.65)

58.54 (7:00.19) 58.98 (7:59.16) 56.28 (8:55.44)

22 Mario TORRES FR Eastern Illinois 8:57.66 2(10)
1:19.57 55.23 (2:14.79) 55.74 (3:10.53) 56.59 (4:07.12) 56.95 (5:04.06) 56.92 (6:00.97)

1:00.09 (7:01.06) 1:02.03 (8:03.08) 54.58 (8:57.66)

23 TJ GARLAND SO Eastern Illinois 8:57.74 2(11)
1:19.40 55.93 (2:15.33) 55.58 (3:10.90) 56.03 (4:06.93) 54.84 (5:01.76) 55.78 (5:57.54)

56.13 (6:53.67) 59.39 (7:53.05) 1:04.70 (8:57.74)

24 Kyle KNUTSON SO Loyola (Ill.) 9:01.80 2(12)
1:20.81 56.22 (2:17.02) 56.97 (3:13.98) 58.14 (4:12.12) 59.64 (5:11.76) 59.62 (6:11.38)

59.21 (7:10.59) 58.62 (8:09.20) 52.60 (9:01.80)

25 Aidan COLLINS FR Loyola (Ill.) 9:07.98 2(13)
1:20.90 56.45 (2:17.34) 57.17 (3:14.51) 58.17 (4:12.68) 59.19 (5:11.87) 59.32 (6:11.18)

59.66 (7:10.84) 58.99 (8:09.83) 58.15 (9:07.98)

26 Sam CRUZ FR Eastern Illinois 9:12.21 2(14)
1:19.83 56.05 (2:15.87) 55.97 (3:11.84) 57.64 (4:09.47) 1:00.04 (5:09.51) 1:02.23 (6:11.74)

1:03.05 (7:14.78) 1:02.61 (8:17.38) 54.84 (9:12.21)

27 Alex FORSTER SO Lewis 9:19.40 2(15)
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#11 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
3:55 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)

1:20.24 55.20 (2:15.44) 55.66 (3:11.09) 56.87 (4:07.96) 59.47 (5:07.42) 1:02.58 (6:09.99)

1:03.85 (7:13.84) 1:03.27 (8:17.11) 1:02.30 (9:19.40)

Cameron ARKESTEYN SR Loyola (Ill.) DNF 2

Ethan COLEMAN SO Notre Dame DNF 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 CJ SINGLETON SO Notre Dame 7:53.90
1:10.88 51.43 (2:02.30) 50.90 (2:53.20) 51.22 (3:44.42) 50.68 (4:35.09) 50.50 (5:25.58)

50.20 (6:15.78) 49.53 (7:05.31) 48.60 (7:53.90)

2 Vincent MAURI JR Notre Dame 7:54.65
1:10.35 51.43 (2:01.78) 50.91 (2:52.69) 51.46 (3:44.15) 50.61 (4:34.76) 50.22 (5:24.98)

50.48 (6:15.46) 50.35 (7:05.80) 48.85 (7:54.65)

3 Carter SOLOMON JR Notre Dame 8:02.95
1:10.58 51.43 (2:02.00) 50.93 (2:52.93) 51.36 (3:44.28) 50.69 (4:34.97) 50.32 (5:25.28)

50.81 (6:16.09) 52.94 (7:09.03) 53.93 (8:02.95)

4 Robert COZEAN JR Notre Dame 8:06.58
1:11.27 51.33 (2:02.60) 50.77 (2:53.37) 51.27 (3:44.63) 50.80 (4:35.43) 50.76 (5:26.19)

51.40 (6:17.59) 54.17 (7:11.75) 54.83 (8:06.58)

5 Tyler BERG JR Notre Dame 8:07.11
1:10.78 51.43 (2:02.21) 50.92 (2:53.12) 51.36 (3:44.48) 50.75 (4:35.22) 50.70 (5:25.92)

52.62 (6:18.53) 54.59 (7:13.11) 54.01 (8:07.11)

6 Evan HORGAN FR Lewis 8:16.19
1:11.76 52.26 (2:04.01) 53.98 (2:57.99) 54.29 (3:52.28) 54.65 (4:46.92) 54.07 (5:40.98)

54.69 (6:35.67) 52.94 (7:28.60) 47.59 (8:16.19)

7 Woody JEROME SO Loyola (Ill.) 8:18.78
1:12.07 52.23 (2:04.30) 53.94 (2:58.23) 53.73 (3:51.96) 54.52 (4:46.48) 54.72 (5:41.19)

54.84 (6:36.02) 53.60 (7:29.62) 49.16 (8:18.78)

8 Joseph STODDARD FR Eastern Illinois 8:19.61
1:14.49 52.70 (2:07.19) 53.74 (3:00.92) 53.22 (3:54.13) 53.83 (4:47.96) 53.93 (5:41.88)

53.98 (6:35.86) 53.54 (7:29.39) 50.22 (8:19.61)

9 Tom SEITZER SR Notre Dame 8:22.03
1:11.07 51.57 (2:02.64) 52.78 (2:55.41) 53.60 (3:49.00) 54.29 (4:43.28) 55.40 (5:38.68)

57.15 (6:35.82) 54.63 (7:30.44) 51.59 (8:22.03)

10 Andrew PILAT SR Eastern Illinois 8:27.28
1:14.13 52.78 (2:06.90) 53.67 (3:00.57) 53.32 (3:53.89) 53.74 (4:47.62) 54.02 (5:41.63)

54.61 (6:36.24) 54.03 (7:30.27) 57.02 (8:27.28)

11 Trent ANDERSON FR Loyola (Ill.) 8:42.50
1:16.41 55.28 (2:11.68) 55.77 (3:07.45) 56.08 (4:03.53) 55.92 (4:59.44) 56.73 (5:56.17)

57.38 (6:53.54) 55.77 (7:49.31) 53.20 (8:42.50)

12 Stephen LAVEY SR Loyola (Ill.) 8:46.26
1:16.19 55.27 (2:11.45) 55.75 (3:07.20) 56.08 (4:03.28) 55.94 (4:59.21) 56.76 (5:55.96)

57.88 (6:53.83) 56.20 (7:50.03) 56.24 (8:46.26)

Ethan COLEMAN SO Notre Dame DNF

2024 NOTRE DAME INVITATIONAL
Notre Dame, IN
Notre Dame-Loftus Center

Saturday, January 20, 2024
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/20/2024 4:46 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 22



#11 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 2 of 2

1 Aidan GONZALEZ SO Eastern Illinois 8:42.79
1:19.15 55.07 (2:14.22) 55.57 (3:09.78) 55.87 (4:05.65) 56.41 (5:02.06) 56.31 (5:58.36)

57.27 (6:55.62) 56.49 (7:52.11) 50.69 (8:42.79)

2 Sean RYAN SR Lewis 8:44.97
1:19.72 53.27 (2:12.99) 54.68 (3:07.66) 55.77 (4:03.43) 55.85 (4:59.28) 57.22 (5:56.49)

56.98 (6:53.47) 57.27 (7:50.74) 54.24 (8:44.97)

3 Ethan BLACK JR Eastern Illinois 8:46.09
1:19.41 54.89 (2:14.29) 55.78 (3:10.07) 55.92 (4:05.99) 56.50 (5:02.48) 56.13 (5:58.60)

56.38 (6:54.97) 55.80 (7:50.76) 55.33 (8:46.09)

4 Owen THOMAS SO Lewis 8:47.65
1:19.98 55.07 (2:15.04) 55.70 (3:10.74) 56.65 (4:07.39) 55.93 (5:03.31) 56.16 (5:59.47)

56.41 (6:55.87) 56.59 (7:52.45) 55.20 (8:47.65)

5 Gabe RYAN SO Loyola (Ill.) 8:48.96
1:19.70 55.92 (2:15.62) 55.51 (3:11.12) 56.19 (4:07.30) 56.49 (5:03.78) 56.19 (5:59.96)

57.10 (6:57.06) 57.72 (7:54.77) 54.20 (8:48.96)

6 Jacob KODRICK JR Lewis 8:52.74
1:20.08 55.07 (2:15.15) 55.61 (3:10.75) 55.96 (4:06.71) 56.50 (5:03.20) 56.98 (6:00.18)

58.23 (6:58.40) 58.49 (7:56.89) 55.86 (8:52.74)

7 Mason STOEGER SO Eastern Illinois 8:54.34
1:20.53 55.54 (2:16.07) 55.72 (3:11.78) 56.07 (4:07.85) 56.68 (5:04.52) 56.92 (6:01.43)

58.55 (6:59.98) 58.95 (7:58.92) 55.43 (8:54.34)

8 Casey QUINTANA SR Lewis 8:55.12
1:20.27 55.31 (2:15.58) 55.75 (3:11.32) 56.20 (4:07.52) 55.31 (5:02.82) 56.68 (5:59.50)

58.60 (6:58.09) 1:00.21 (7:58.30) 56.83 (8:55.12)

9 Sam NOWAK JR Eastern Illinois 8:55.44
1:19.02 55.67 (2:14.68) 55.76 (3:10.44) 56.46 (4:06.89) 57.22 (5:04.11) 57.54 (6:01.65)

58.54 (7:00.19) 58.98 (7:59.16) 56.28 (8:55.44)

10 Mario TORRES FR Eastern Illinois 8:57.66
1:19.57 55.23 (2:14.79) 55.74 (3:10.53) 56.59 (4:07.12) 56.95 (5:04.06) 56.92 (6:00.97)

1:00.09 (7:01.06) 1:02.03 (8:03.08) 54.58 (8:57.66)

11 TJ GARLAND SO Eastern Illinois 8:57.74
1:19.40 55.93 (2:15.33) 55.58 (3:10.90) 56.03 (4:06.93) 54.84 (5:01.76) 55.78 (5:57.54)

56.13 (6:53.67) 59.39 (7:53.05) 1:04.70 (8:57.74)

12 Kyle KNUTSON SO Loyola (Ill.) 9:01.80
1:20.81 56.22 (2:17.02) 56.97 (3:13.98) 58.14 (4:12.12) 59.64 (5:11.76) 59.62 (6:11.38)

59.21 (7:10.59) 58.62 (8:09.20) 52.60 (9:01.80)

13 Aidan COLLINS FR Loyola (Ill.) 9:07.98
1:20.90 56.45 (2:17.34) 57.17 (3:14.51) 58.17 (4:12.68) 59.19 (5:11.87) 59.32 (6:11.18)

59.66 (7:10.84) 58.99 (8:09.83) 58.15 (9:07.98)

14 Sam CRUZ FR Eastern Illinois 9:12.21
1:19.83 56.05 (2:15.87) 55.97 (3:11.84) 57.64 (4:09.47) 1:00.04 (5:09.51) 1:02.23 (6:11.74)

1:03.05 (7:14.78) 1:02.61 (8:17.38) 54.84 (9:12.21)

15 Alex FORSTER SO Lewis 9:19.40
1:20.24 55.20 (2:15.44) 55.66 (3:11.09) 56.87 (4:07.96) 59.47 (5:07.42) 1:02.58 (6:09.99)

1:03.85 (7:13.84) 1:03.27 (8:17.11) 1:02.30 (9:19.40)
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#11 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Cameron ARKESTEYN SR Loyola (Ill.) DNF

#16 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
4:20 PM:
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 DePaul (A) 3:48.27 1(1)

1) Maia MAYS JR 2) Kayliah MOTES SO

3) Claire DUNN FR 4) Nadja MOLL SO

2 Notre Dame (A) 3:50.11 1(2)

1) Remy FINN SO 2) Bridget LALONDE SR

3) Ellis WEEKLEY FR 4) Reese SANDERS SO

3 Notre Dame (C) 3:51.15 1(3)

1) Gretchen FARLEY FR 2) Claire SIEVERN SR

3) Kaleigh GUNSIOROWSKI FR 4) Kate MCANDREW SR

4 Notre Dame (B) 3:54.87 2(1)

1) Molly BENNETT SO 2) Katrina KAMARUTE SR

3) Eve BALSEIRO JR 4) Jordyn BORSCH FR

5 DePaul (B) 4:01.27 1(4)

1) Sofia BOLOGNA FR 2) Alyssa LEAK JR

3) Lauren PACSI SO 4) Madison VOLZ JR

6 Loyola (Ill.) (A) 4:15.02 2(2)

1) Madi MCLAIN SR 2) Kate WOJCIKIEWICZ JR

3) Jo COLLINS FR 4) Fran HENDRICKSON SR

7 Lewis (A) 4:15.64 2(3)

1) Alysia ARIAS SO 2) Darby ROTH SR

3) Katie MELZER FR 4) Aine RONAN FR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 DePaul (A) 3:48.27

1) Maia MAYS JR 2) Kayliah MOTES SO

3) Claire DUNN FR 4) Nadja MOLL SO

2 Notre Dame (A) 3:50.11

1) Remy FINN SO 2) Bridget LALONDE SR

3) Ellis WEEKLEY FR 4) Reese SANDERS SO

3 Notre Dame (C) 3:51.15

1) Gretchen FARLEY FR 2) Claire SIEVERN SR

3) Kaleigh GUNSIOROWSKI FR 4) Kate MCANDREW SR

4 DePaul (B) 4:01.27

1) Sofia BOLOGNA FR 2) Alyssa LEAK JR

3) Lauren PACSI SO 4) Madison VOLZ JR

Section 2 of 2

1 Notre Dame (B) 3:54.87
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#16 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note

1) Molly BENNETT SO 2) Katrina KAMARUTE SR

3) Eve BALSEIRO JR 4) Jordyn BORSCH FR

3 Lewis (A) 4:15.64

1) Alysia ARIAS SO 2) Darby ROTH SR

3) Katie MELZER FR 4) Aine RONAN FR

#15 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
4:30 PM:
Pl Team Time Note
1 DePaul (A) 3:14.78

1) Darius BROWN JR 2) Charles LEWIS SR

3) Dominic COLE JR 4) Jarel TERRY SR

2 Notre Dame (A) 3:14.94

1) Joey ZAYSZLY SR 2) John OLEKSAK JR

3) Jacob RANKER SR 4) Jack AHART FR

3 Eastern Illinois (A) 3:27.96

1) Gregory DOWNS SR 2) Julian JOHNSON FR

3) Aiden MEYER SR 4) Zac STOUT SO

4 Loyola (Ill.) (A) 3:29.64

1) Jack SLAUGHTER JR 2) Miguel ABAITUA SR

3) James HOWELL FR 4) Cameron ARKESTEYN SR

5 DePaul (B) 3:30.76

1) Damian RODRIGUEZ SR 2) Joe KNANISHU SR

3) William PREVIDI JR 4) Jack WARD FR
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